
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T2  1   Oklahoma 290  278       568  -8 
1  2   Houston 289  292       581  +5 

T2  3   New Mexico 290  292       582  +6 
4  4   Virginia Tech 292  291       583  +7 
5  T5   Jacksonville St. 293  295       588  +12 
6  T5   Winthrop  295  293       588  +12 

T10  T5   LSU 300  288       588  +12 
7  T5   Central Arkansas 296  292       588  +12 
9  9   Iowa 298  291       589  +13 
8  10   Arizona 297  298       595  +19 

T10  11   Florida Gulf Coast  300  296       596  +20 
13  12   Chattanooga 305  297       602  +26 
12  13   Ball State  303  302       605  +29 
15  14   Texas State 310  299       609  +33 
14  15   Louisiana Tech  306  305       611  +35 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Tyler Merkel  Ball State  69  72       141  -3   
T11 T1   Stewart Jolly  LSU  72  69       141  -3   
T3 T1   James Newton  Central Arkansas  71  70       141  -3   
T18 T1   Beau Titsworth  Oklahoma  73  68       141  -3   
T3 T5   Alex McMahon  Arizona  71  71       142  -2   
T37 T5   Nick Eberhardt  Winthrop  75  67       142  -2   
T18 T5   Max McGreevy  Oklahoma  73  69       142  -2   
T11 T5   Michael Schoolcraft  Oklahoma  72  70       142  -2   
T11 T9   Erik Oja  Arizona  72  71       143  -1   
T3 T9   Gavin Green  New Mexico  71  72       143  -1   
T18 T11   Maclain Huge  Virginia Tech  73  71       144  E   
T3 T11   Taylor Dickson  Winthrop  71  73       144  E   
T11 T11   Trevor Cone  Virginia Tech  72  72       144  E   
T18 T11   Michael Gellerman  Oklahoma  73  71       144  E   
T11 T11   Charlie Saxon  Oklahoma  72  72       144  E   
T37 T16   Curtis Thompson  LSU  75  70       145  +1   
T18 T16   Ryan Marks  Iowa  73  72       145  +1   
T18 T16   Tomasz Anderson  Jacksonville St.  73  72       145  +1   
T45 T16   James Ross  Houston  76  69       145  +1   
T3 T16   Roman Robledo  Houston  71  74       145  +1   
T60 T21   Pep Angles  Central Arkansas  78  68       146  +2   
T28 T21   Edward Figueroa  Florida Gulf Coast  74  72       146  +2   
T18 T21   Scott Vincent  Virginia Tech  73  73       146  +2   
T11 T21   Blair Hamilton  Houston  72  74       146  +2   
T3 T25   Keegan McKinney  Ball State  71  76       147  +3   
T28 T25   Steven Ihm  Iowa  74  73       147  +3   
T11 T25   Blake Biggs  Florida Gulf Coast  72  75       147  +3   
T18 T25   Zach Seabolt  Winthrop  73  74       147  +3   
T28 T25   Brooks Thomas  Chattanooga  74  73       147  +3   
T3 T25   Pablo Torres  Jacksonville St.  71  76       147  +3   
T37 T25   Joseph Abella  New Mexico  75  72       147  +3   
T37 T32   Nathan Yankovich  Iowa  75  73       148  +4   
T37 T32   Stuart Smallwood  Texas State  75  73       148  +4   
T37 T32   Andrej Bevins  New Mexico  75  73       148  +4   
T18 T32   Wesley McClain  Houston  73  75       148  +4   
T45 T36   Voramate Aussarassakorn  Iowa  76  73       149  +5   
T45 T36   Brandon Pierce  LSU  76  73       149  +5   
T37 T36   Matt Cote  Florida Gulf Coast  75  74       149  +5   
T28 T36   Bryce Chalkley  Virginia Tech  74  75       149  +5   
T37 T36   Tom Lawton  Jacksonville St.  75  74       149  +5   
T28 T36   David Weeks  Jacksonville St.  74  75       149  +5   
T52 T36   Justin Newby  Texas State  77  72       149  +5   
T28 T36   Ben Robinson  Louisiana Tech  74  75       149  +5   
T18 T36   Curtis Reed  Houston  73  76       149  +5   

T28 T36   Sean Romero  New Mexico  74  75       149  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T52 T46   Jacob Oaks  Central Arkansas  77  73       150  +6   
T52 T46   Tyler Thomas  Texas State  77  73       150  +6   
T28 T46   Victor Lange  Louisiana Tech  74  76       150  +6   
2 T46   Victor Perez  New Mexico  70  80       150  +6   

T52 T50   Franco Grillo  Jacksonville St.  77  74       151  +7   
T66 T50   Davis Bunn  Chattanooga  81  70       151  +7   
T45 52   Drew Johnson  Virginia Tech  76  76       152  +8   
T45 T53   Raymond Knoll  Iowa  76  77       153  +9   
T52 T53   Smylie Kaufman  LSU  77  76       153  +9   
T28 T53   Bertrand Mommaerts  Arizona  74  79       153  +9   
T60 T53   Travis Wilmore  Louisiana Tech  78  75       153  +9   
T45 T53   Benni Weilguni  Chattanooga  76  77       153  +9   
T3 58   Richard Farmer  Central Arkansas  71  83       154  +10   
63 T59   Jack Hernandez  Florida Gulf Coast  79  76       155  +11   

T60 T59   Chris Robb  Chattanooga  78  77       155  +11   
T45 T59   Sam Whitehead  Winthrop  76  79       155  +11   
T52 T59   Ewan Scott  Chattanooga  77  78       155  +11   
T66 63   Jake Sherwin  Florida Gulf Coast  81  75       156  +12   
T66 T64   James Blackwell  Ball State  81  76       157  +13   
T52 T64   Weston Bell  Winthrop  77  80       157  +13   
T64 T66   Christian Colegrove  Arizona  80  78       158  +14   
T52 T66   James Steven  Central Arkansas  77  81       158  +14   
T64 68   John Lewis Sams  Louisiana Tech  80  79       159  +15   
T73 T69   Zach Wright  LSU  83  77       160  +16   
T71 T69   McCormick Clouser  Ball State  82  78       160  +16   
T66 T69   Chuck Spears  Louisiana Tech  81  79       160  +16   
T71 72   Juan C. Rodriguez  Texas State  82  81       163  +19   
75 73   Brenden Redfern  Arizona  86  78       164  +20   

T73 74   Quentyn Carpenter  Ball State  83  82       165  +21   
T66 75   Torbjorn Johansen  Texas State  81  85       166  +22   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Oklahoma 290 278 568
T1 Beau Titsworth (3) 73 68 141

T5 Max McGreevy (4) 73 69 142

T5 Michael Schoolcraft (5) 72 70 142

T11 Michael Gellerman (1) 73 71 144

T11 Charlie Saxon (2) 72 72 144

2 Houston 289 292 581
T16 Roman Robledo (1) 71 74 145

T16 James Ross (4) 76 69 145

T21 Blair Hamilton (2) 72 74 146

T32 Wesley McClain (5) 73 75 148

T36 Curtis Reed (3) 73 76 149

3 New Mexico 290 292 582
T9 Gavin Green (1) 71 72 143

T25 Joseph Abella (4) 75 72 147

T32 Andrej Bevins (5) 75 73 148

T36 Sean Romero (3) 74 75 149

T46 Victor Perez (2) 70 80 150

4 Virginia Tech 292 291 583
T11 Trevor Cone (3) 72 72 144

T11 Maclain Huge (4) 73 71 144

T21 Scott Vincent (1) 73 73 146

T36 Bryce Chalkley (2) 74 75 149

52 Drew Johnson (5) 76 76 152

T5 Jacksonville St. 293 295 588
T16 Tomasz Anderson (1) 73 72 145

T25 Pablo Torres (3) 71 76 147

T36 Tom Lawton (4) 75 74 149

T36 David Weeks (5) 74 75 149

T50 Franco Grillo (2) 77 74 151
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T5 Winthrop 295 293 588
T5 Nick Eberhardt (5) 75 67 142

T11 Taylor Dickson (1) 71 73 144

T25 Zach Seabolt (2) 73 74 147

T59 Sam Whitehead (3) 76 79 155

T64 Weston Bell (4) 77 80 157

T5 LSU 300 288 588
T1 Stewart Jolly (1) 72 69 141

T16 Curtis Thompson (3) 75 70 145

T36 Brandon Pierce (5) 76 73 149

T53 Smylie Kaufman (2) 77 76 153

T69 Zach Wright (4) 83 77 160

T5 Central Arkansas 296 292 588
T1 James Newton (2) 71 70 141

T21 Pep Angles (1) 78 68 146

T46 Jacob Oaks (5) 77 73 150

58 Richard Farmer (4) 71 83 154

T66 James Steven (3) 77 81 158

9 Iowa 298 291 589
T16 Ryan Marks (5) 73 72 145

T25 Steven Ihm (1) 74 73 147

T32 Nathan Yankovich (3) 75 73 148

T36 Voramate Aussarassakorn (4) 76 73 149

T53 Raymond Knoll (2) 76 77 153

10 Arizona 297 298 595
T5 Alex McMahon (2) 71 71 142

T9 Erik Oja (1) 72 71 143

T53 Bertrand Mommaerts (3) 74 79 153

T66 Christian Colegrove (5) 80 78 158

73 Brenden Redfern (4) 86 78 164

11 Florida Gulf Coast 300 296 596
T21 Edward Figueroa (2) 74 72 146

T25 Blake Biggs (4) 72 75 147

T36 Matt Cote (1) 75 74 149

T59 Jack Hernandez (5) 79 76 155

63 Jake Sherwin (3) 81 75 156
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 Chattanooga 305 297 602
T25 Brooks Thomas (2) 74 73 147

T50 Davis Bunn (1) 81 70 151

T53 Benni Weilguni (4) 76 77 153

T59 Ewan Scott (3) 77 78 155

T59 Chris Robb (5) 78 77 155

13 Ball State 303 302 605
T1 Tyler Merkel (1) 69 72 141

T25 Keegan McKinney (4) 71 76 147

T64 James Blackwell (3) 81 76 157

T69 McCormick Clouser (2) 82 78 160

74 Quentyn Carpenter (5) 83 82 165

14 Texas State 310 299 609
T32 Stuart Smallwood (2) 75 73 148

T36 Justin Newby (3) 77 72 149

T46 Tyler Thomas (1) 77 73 150

72 Juan C. Rodriguez (4) 82 81 163

75 Torbjorn Johansen (5) 81 85 166

15 Louisiana Tech 306 305 611
T36 Ben Robinson (4) 74 75 149

T46 Victor Lange (1) 74 76 150

T53 Travis Wilmore (3) 78 75 153

68 John Lewis Sams (2) 80 79 159

T69 Chuck Spears (5) 81 79 160
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Par 3 Scoring
N. Eberhardt Winthrop 2.75 -2 
J. Blackwell Ball State 2.75 -2 
B. Thomas Chatt 2.75 -2 
K. McKinney Ball State 2.75 -2 
M. McGreevy Oklahoma 2.75 -2 
D. Johnson Va. Tech 2.88 -1 
S. Whitehead Winthrop 2.88 -1 
D. Weeks J'ville St 2.88 -1 
B. Hamilton Houston 2.88 -1 
T. Dickson Winthrop 2.88 -1 
P. Angles Cent. Ark. 2.88 -1 
J. Newton Cent. Ark. 2.88 -1 
R. Farmer Cent. Ark. 2.88 -1 
T. Thomas Texas St. 3.00 E 
S. Ihm Iowa 3.00 E 
T. Anderson J'ville St 3.00 E 
R. Marks Iowa 3.00 E 
M. Schoolcraft Oklahoma 3.00 E 
B. Chalkley Va. Tech 3.00 E 
M. Cote FL Gulf Co 3.00 E 
T. Cone Va. Tech 3.00 E 
B. Titsworth Oklahoma 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Newton Cent. Ark. 3.85 -3 
S. Jolly LSU 3.90 -2 
G. Green New Mexico 3.90 -2 
T. Merkel Ball State 3.95 -1 
B. Titsworth Oklahoma 3.95 -1 
M. McGreevy Oklahoma 3.95 -1 
N. Eberhardt Winthrop 4.00 E 
J. Abella New Mexico 4.00 E 
T. Anderson J'ville St 4.00 E 
C. Saxon Oklahoma 4.00 E 
M. Gellerman Oklahoma 4.00 E 
A. McMahon Arizona 4.00 E 
R. Robledo Houston 4.05 +1 
T. Dickson Winthrop 4.05 +1 
T. Cone Va. Tech 4.05 +1 
M. Schoolcraft Oklahoma 4.05 +1 
M. Huge Va. Tech 4.05 +1 
V. Aussarassakorn Iowa 4.05 +1 
S. Vincent Va. Tech 4.10 +2 
C. Thompson LSU 4.10 +2 
V. Perez New Mexico 4.10 +2 
S. Ihm Iowa 4.10 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Saxon Oklahoma 4.25 -6 
E. Oja Arizona 4.38 -5 
P. Torres J'ville St 4.38 -5 
E. Figueroa FL Gulf Co 4.50 -4 
R. Marks Iowa 4.50 -4 
A. McMahon Arizona 4.50 -4 
A. Bevins New Mexico 4.50 -4 
J. Oaks Cent. Ark. 4.63 -3 
F. Grillo J'ville St 4.63 -3 
J. Ross Houston 4.63 -3 
R. Robledo Houston 4.63 -3 
T. Merkel Ball State 4.63 -3 
D. Weeks J'ville St 4.63 -3 
M. Huge Va. Tech 4.63 -3 
M. Schoolcraft Oklahoma 4.63 -3 
N. Yankovich Iowa 4.63 -3 
Z. Seabolt Winthrop 4.75 -2 
B. Biggs FL Gulf Co 4.75 -2 
E. Scott Chatt 4.75 -2 
B. Titsworth Oklahoma 4.75 -2 
C. Thompson LSU 4.75 -2 
S. Jolly LSU 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
B. Weilguni Chatt 1
G. Green New Mexico 1
C. Saxon Oklahoma 1
A. McMahon Arizona 1
J. Newby Texas St. 1
N. Yankovich Iowa 1
E. Figueroa FL Gulf Co 1

Birdies 
M. McGreevy Oklahoma 10
P. Angles Cent. Ark. 9
C. Saxon Oklahoma 9
B. Titsworth Oklahoma 9
E. Oja Arizona 9
S. Smallwood Texas St. 9
J. Ross Houston 9
S. Jolly LSU 8
T. Merkel Ball State 8
M. Huge Va. Tech 8
B. Hamilton Houston 8
M. Gellerman Oklahoma 8
A. Bevins New Mexico 8
N. Eberhardt Winthrop 7
J. Blackwell Ball State 7
S. Whitehead Winthrop 7
B. Biggs FL Gulf Co 7
M. Schoolcraft Oklahoma 7
C. Thompson LSU 7
T. Cone Va. Tech 6
T. Anderson J'ville St 6
F. Grillo J'ville St 6

Pars 
A. McMahon Arizona 29
R. Robledo Houston 28
S. Romero New Mexico 27
S. Kaufman LSU 27
J. Newton Cent. Ark. 27
K. McKinney Ball State 27
Z. Seabolt Winthrop 26
J. Abella New Mexico 26
V. Lange La. Tech 26
R. Marks Iowa 26
S. Vincent Va. Tech 26
T. Dickson Winthrop 26
T. Cone Va. Tech 25
M. Schoolcraft Oklahoma 25
B. Chalkley Va. Tech 25
T. Merkel Ball State 25
T. Thomas Texas St. 25
B. Thomas Chatt 25
B. Robinson La. Tech 24
N. Eberhardt Winthrop 24
C. Reed Houston 24
W. McClain Houston 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2013 GW Conf. Challenge 75.32 75

2 2013 GW Conf. Challenge 74.47 75

 

Total Average Scores
2013 GW Conf. Challenge 74.89 150

 

Spirit Hollow Golf Course: 2013 GW Conf. Challenge
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 426     7 50 12 4 2 

2 5 527   4 41 20 6 3 1 

3 3 183     11 58 6     

4 5 607   1 14 48 9 2 1 

5 4 437     11 48 14 1 1 

6 4 445     7 42 19 6 1 

7 3 154     14 49 11 1   

8 4 416     10 58 5 2   

9 4 410     6 53 8 5 3 

10 5 532     12 48 14   1 

11 4 352     10 51 9 4 1 

12 3 215     6 55 14     

13 4 480     4 43 21 5 2 

14 4 467   1 6 48 19 1   

15 3 215     5 37 18 12 3 

16 4 394     8 51 14 2   

17 4 496     12 43 13 5 2 

18 5 545     14 48 10 3   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 3 215 +0.63 

13 4 480 +0.44 

6 4 445 +0.36 

9 4 410 +0.29 

1 4 426 +0.25 

17 4 496 +0.24 

14 4 467 +0.17 

11 4 352 +0.16 

16 4 394 +0.13 

12 3 215 +0.11 

5 4 437 +0.11 

10 5 532 +0.08 

18 5 545 +0.03 

4 5 607 +0.01 

7 3 154 -0.01 

8 4 416 -0.01 

3 3 183 -0.07 

2 5 527 -0.45 
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http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 467 +0.67 

17 4 496 +0.60 

13 4 480 +0.43 

8 4 416 +0.39 

1 4 426 +0.36 

12 3 215 +0.31 

3 3 183 +0.27 

15 3 215 +0.17 

5 4 437 +0.16 

9 4 410 +0.13 

11 4 352 +0.08 

7 3 154 +0.05 

6 4 445 +0.01 

18 5 545 +0.00 

4 5 607 -0.01 

16 4 394 -0.03 

2 5 527 -0.05 

10 5 532 -0.21 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 3 215 +0.63 

13 4 480 +0.44 

6 4 445 +0.36 

9 4 410 +0.29 

1 4 426 +0.25 

17 4 496 +0.24 

14 4 467 +0.17 

11 4 352 +0.16 

16 4 394 +0.13 

12 3 215 +0.11 

5 4 437 +0.11 

10 5 532 +0.08 

18 5 545 +0.03 

4 5 607 +0.01 

7 3 154 -0.01 

8 4 416 -0.01 

3 3 183 -0.07 

2 5 527 -0.45 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 426     13 97 28 7 5 

2 5 527   4 63 61 13 7 2 

3 3 183     18 100 31 1   

4 5 607   1 36 88 18 3 4 

5 4 437     16 104 25 4 1 

6 4 445     19 95 26 9 1 

7 3 154     23 102 24 1   

8 4 416     15 99 30 5 1 

9 4 410     12 109 18 8 3 

10 5 532   1 38 87 21 1 2 

11 4 352     23 96 24 6 1 

12 3 215     12 100 34 3 1 

13 4 480     9 83 44 12 2 

14 4 467   1 10 86 39 10 4 

15 3 215     14 85 32 16 3 

16 4 394     24 98 24 4   

17 4 496     13 81 39 15 2 

18 5 545     32 89 24 5   
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http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4751&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

